
MEN'S PWT RESULTS

Men's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Landon Daniels Central Plains 255.0 290.0 10

2 Trent Schnittker Cunningham High School 280.0 275.0 8

3 Cameron Zink Central Plains 251.0 250.0 6

4 James White Wakefield High School 300.0 165.0 4

5 Presely Keeler Wakefield High School 288.0 0.0 0

Men's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Trent Schnittker Cunningham High School 280.0 485.0 10

2 Presely Keeler Wakefield High School 288.0 480.0 8

3 Landon Daniels Central Plains 255.0 445.0 6

4 Cameron Zink Central Plains 251.0 415.0 4

5 James White Wakefield High School 300.0 245.0 2

Men's PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Landon Daniels Central Plains 255.0 285.0 10

2 Cameron Zink Central Plains 251.0 270.0 8

3 Trent Schnittker Cunningham High School 280.0 265.0 6

4 Presely Keeler Wakefield High School 288.0 225.0 4

5 James White Wakefield High School 300.0 115.0 2

Men's PWT Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Trent Schnittker Cunningham High School 280.0 1025.0 10

2 Landon Daniels Central Plains 255.0 1020.0 8

3 Cameron Zink Central Plains 251.0 935.0 6

4 Presely Keeler Wakefield High School 288.0 705.0 4

5 James White Wakefield High School 300.0 525.0 2

Men's PWT Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

40 Landon Daniels Central Plains 255.0 4.0

49 Cameron Zink Central Plains 251.0 3.725

53 Trent Schnittker Cunningham High School 280.0 3.661

83 Presely Keeler Wakefield High School 288.0 2.448

88 James White Wakefield High School 300.0 1.75


